


Master Gardner Fabric keeps weeds out while allowing air & water in. 

No need for harsh chemicals that harm the soil, pets or the 
environment.  Our fabric allows proper air exchange so oxygen can 
enter the soil, which is necessary for the absorption of water and 
nutrients. It helps maintain soil moisture, which
 promotes a deeper root system.
For best results, cover with 3”-  4” of material.

Uses of Landscape Fabric

Weed Control
French Drains
Walkways & Patios
Ground Cover
Gravel Pathways
Retaining Walls

Master Gardner
Fabrics PRODUCT

RESIDENTIAL

MEDIUM 
DUTY

HEAVY
 DUTY

PREMIUM

PREMIUM 
BULK

PROFESSIONAL

PROFESSIONAL
 DUTY

ROLL SIZE

3’ X 50’
3’ X 100’

3’ X 50’
3’ X 100’

3’ X 50’
3’ X 100’

3’ X 50’
3’ X 100’
4’ X 50’

4’ X 100’

3’ X 250’
4’ X 250’
6’ X 250’

3’ X 50’
3’ X 100’
4’ X 50’

4’ X 100’

3’ X 300’
4’ X 300’
6’ X 300’

ITEM #

9104
9113

104
113

204
213

304
313
328
337

322
346
370

404
413
428
437

423
447
471

# PER CASE

24
14

20
11

18
9

14
8

14
8

BULK

12
6

12
6

BULK

––>
––>



PRODUCT

YardTek 
PRO 

YardTek
PRO 
BULK

YardTek
WOVEN

YardTek
WOVEN 

PLUS

YardTek
WOVEN

PLUS
BULK

YardTek
Underliner

4 oz.

YardTek
Underliner

6 oz.

ROLL SIZE

3’ X 50’
3’ X 100’
4’ X 50’

4’ X 100’

3’ x 300’
4’ x 300’
6’ x 300’

12’ x 300’

4’ x 300’
6’ x 300’

12’ x 300’

3’ x 50’

3’ x 250’
4’ x 250’
6’ x 250’
12’x 250’

5’ x 360’
12.5’ x 360’

6’ x 50’
7.5’ x 300’
15’ x 300’ 

ITEM#

4404-YT
4413-YT
4428-YT
4437-YT

4423-YT
4447-YT
4471-YT
4483-YT

1310-YT
1314-YT
1317-YT

5404-YT

5422-YT
5446-YT
5470-YT
5482-YT

9455-YT
9475-YT

9667-YT
9674-YT
9683-YT

YardTek PRO
YardTek Pro is a spunbond non-woven fabric. YardTek is made from continuous monofilaments 
of medium thickness and the fibers are bound at every cross-over-point.

YardTek WOVEN
YardTek Woven Fabric is made from continuous sheets of polypropylene, slit into yarns and woven. 
These fabrics have a high percentage of open area which allows water a direct path through the fabric.

YardTek WOVEN - PLUS
YarkTek Woven Plus is similar to our woven fabric except a top layer of fibers are needled into the fabric to 
increase durability and blocks more light from passing through the fabric.

YardTek UNDERLINER
YardTek Underliner is made from mechanically interlocking fibers. This produces a three dimensional fabric  
with a higher strength to elongation ratio. 
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Display
Options

Stand-Up Display

Quarter Pallet
Due to limited pallet availability please call for pricing. 



Display

WILDLIFE NETTING

ITEM # 710 - 7’ x 20’ - 36 Rolls/CS
ITEM # 713 - 14’ x 14’ - 20 Rolls/CS
ITEM # 722 - 7’ x 100’ - 12 Rolls/CS

Wildlife & Deer Netting

HEAVY DUTY DEER FENCE

ITEM # 789  -  7’ x 100’
(1” x 1” MESH) - BULK

Our Wildlife Netting is a flexible mesh fence 
constructed from synthetic resin.  It is great to 

protect outdoor spaces from pests like birds, deer 
and rodents.  Our Heavy Duty Netting is much 

stronger to protect nursery stock and g
ardens from deer.  



Crop
Protection

Burlap is a 100% natural fabric that 
has various indoor and outdoor 
uses. It can be used for plant wrap, 
seedling protection, shade cloth, 
wind break, erosion control and 
more. 

Frost Jacket
Provides the same protection 
as our blankets. They are made 
specifically for your individual 
shrubs, trees, and potted plants.    

ITEM # 0808 - 4’ x 4’ Jackets - 
2per pack
(covers 3’ x 3’ plant) - 15 PKS/CS

Seed & Frost Fabric  provides 
essential protection by   establishing 
a stable, favorable microclimate by 
capturing extra heat during the day 
and slows the loss of stored heat at 
night. Frost Blankets ‘float’ without 
suffocating, crushing, or breaking 
delicate plants. This light-weight 
blanket is porous to air, water, and 
nutrients and UV stable to protect 
crops and plants. 

4o Protection: 
ITEM # 737 - 6’ x 50’ - 16 Rolls/CS

8o Protection: 
ITEM #   740 -   6’ x 25’ - 15 Rolls/CS  
ITEM # 1118 -   5’ x 300’ - BULK
ITEM # 1190 - 10’ x 250’ - BULK

ITEM # 501 - 3’ x 10’ - 36 Rolls/CS
ITEM # 504 - 3’ x 20’ - 18 Rolls/CS
ITEM # 508 - 3’ x 50’ -   9 Rolls/CS

ITEM # 522 - 3’ x 250’ - BULK



4o Protection: 
ITEM # 737 - 6’ x 50’ - 16 Rolls/CS

8o Protection: 
ITEM #   740 -   6’ x 25’ - 15 Rolls/CS  
ITEM # 1118 -   5’ x 300’ - BULK
ITEM # 1190 - 10’ x 250’ - BULK

6” Anchor Pins
ITEM # 706
500 Count - BULK

Anchor Pins
Used for installation of landscape fabrics, 
erosion control products, and irrigation tubing.

Multiple Packaging options available.

Garden Pegs
Used to anchor landscaping, 
garden plants, tents, or tarps.

4.5” Anchor Pins
ITEM # 701-SD - 10 Pack Shelf Display - 50 PKS/CS  
 ITEM # 701 - 10 Pack - 24 PKS/CS

4.5” Anchor Pins
ITEM # 703
75 Count - 8 Box /CS

ITEM# 805-SD - 10 Pack  Shelf Display - 24 PKS/CS 
 

	 www.mastergardner.com  Toll-free: 800-746-4664               

Anchor Pins
& Pegs



YardTek 
Straw Blanket
YardTek Straw Blanket is an easy and 
cost-effective way to help stabilize slopes and 
reduce soil loss due to wind and rain. Straw 
Blankets create an ideal condition for quick seed 
germination. 
ITEM # 003 - 8’ x 112.5’ - 25 Rolls Per Pallet

YardTek Excelsior 
Blanket
Made from premium grade 
ash wood and knitted together 
with photodegradable mesh. 
Excelsior 
blankets aid contractors in 
compliance with storm water 
management guidelines. 
	
ITEM # 001 - 4’ x 40’ - BULK

YardTek 
Silt Fence
Sediment control barrier designed to impede silt run 
off and the fouling of ponds and streams. Tough and 
durable, comes with stakes attached. 

ITEM # 1255 - 3’ x 100’ -  25 Per Pallet
2” x 2” on 10’ Center

Warning Fence
A visual and physical barrier. Made from synthetic 
resin with a high strength to weight ratio. Warning 
Fence installs quickly and easily and is reusable.  
 ITEM # 793 - 4’ x 100’ - 10 lbs - BULK

Erosion Control

Coir Matting Erosion Control
Designed to increase soil stabilization, and allow 
vegetation to effectively take root. Made from 
natural and 100% biodegradable coconut fiber.
 ITEM # 007 - 6.5’ x 165’ - 700 grams per square meter



Bobble Head Owl
Used to deter garden pests and 
predators
ITEM # 823 - 4 Per Case

Tree Stake Kit
3 black stakes 
10 meters of rope
3 protective stalk covers 
ITEM # 811 - 12 PKS/CS

PRO Tree Stake Kit
3 yellow stakes 
36’ of yellow rope
3 protective sleeves
ITEM # 810 - 12 PKS/CS

General Purpose Garden - Tie
 3/4” width x 85 yards (255 ft.) Polypropylene
 3 lbs. per spool
ITEM # 852 - 12 Per Case

Tree Care
& Accessories

Hard Wood Tree Stakes
ITEM # 853
1 ½” x 1 ½” x 24” 
25 per bundle



Organic 
Garden Tables
Solid sturdy construction made 
of natural hardwood. Bottom 
slats have been positioned for 
proper drainage. 

Designed with easy tongue and groove assembly. 

ITEM # 096 - 34”W x 48”L  x 35”H
ITEM # 097 - 24”W x 35”L x 35”H

GardenTables

No Tools
REQUIRED




