

LANDSCAPE FABRICS & ACCESSORIES

Landscape Fabrics

YardTek Fabrics

Fabric Display Options

Additional Fabrics

Crop Protection

Anchor Pins & Pegs

Erosion Control

Tree Care



GARDEN TABLES & PLANTERS

Master Gardner Fabric keeps weeds out while allowing air & water in.

No need for harsh chemicals that harm the soil, pets or the environment. Our fabric allows proper air exchange so oxygen can enter the soil, which is necessary for the absorption of water and nutrients. It helps maintain soil moisture, which promotes a deeper root system. For best results, cover with 3"- 4" of material.

Master Gardner Fabrics

ABRIC

EEDS

	RESIDENTIAL	3' X 50' 3' X 100'	9104 9113	24 14
	MEDIUM DUTY	3' X 50' 3' X 100'	104 113	20 11
AND SCAPE COLOR DOCKS WEEDS DOCKS WEEDS DOCKS WEEDS	HEAVY DUTY	3′ X 50′ 3′ X 100′	204 213	18 9
	PREMIUM	3' X 50' 3' X 100' 4' X 50' 4' X 100'	304 313 328 337	14 8 14 8
	PREMIUM BULK	3' X 250' 4' X 250' 6' X 250'	322 346 370	BULK V
	PROFESSIONAL	3' X 50' 3' X 100' 4' X 50' 4' X 100'	404 413 428 437	12 6 12 6
	DUTY	3' X 300' 4' X 300' 6' X 300'	423 447 471	BULK V

ROLL SIZE

ITEM #

PER CASE

PRODUCT



DSCAP

ġ.

LOCKS

FABRIC

Master Gardr

Uses of Landscape Fabric

Weed Control French Drains Walkways & Patios Ground Cover Gravel Pathways Retaining Walls

				YardTek
PRODUCT	ROLL SIZE	ITEM#	# PER CASE	Fabrics
YardTek PRO	3' X 50' 3' X 100' 4' X 50' 4' X 100'	4404-YT 4413-YT 4428-YT 4437-YT	12 6 12 6	
YardTek PRO BULK	3' x 300' 4' x 300' 6' x 300' 12' x 300'	4423-YT 4447-YT 4471-YT 4483-YT	BULK	ROTE VARDI ABDIEK ABDI
YardTek WOVEN	4' x 300' 6' x 300' 12' x 300'	1310-YT 1314-YT 1317-YT	BULK V	VARDIEK PRO Professional Grade Professional Grade
YardTek WOVEN PLUS	3' x 50'	5404-YT	9	Stops
YardTek WOVEN PLUS BULK	3' x 250' 4' x 250' 6' x 250' 12'x 250'	5422-YT 5446-YT 5470-YT 5482-YT	BULK V	• Lets air & water in • Lets air & water in • Easy to apply while
YardTek Underliner 4 oz.	5' x 360' 12.5' x 360'	9455-YT 9475-YT	BULK V	• Lets air & water w • Easy to apply turndrecepe like turndrecepe 1
YardTek Underliner 6 oz.	6' x 50' 7.5' x 300' 15' x 300'	9667-YT 9674-YT 9683-YT	BULK V	

YardTek PRO

YardTek Pro is a spunbond non-woven fabric. YardTek is made from continuous monofilaments of medium thickness and the fibers are bound at every cross-over-point.

YardTek WOVEN

YardTek Woven Fabric is made from continuous sheets of polypropylene, slit into yarns and woven. These fabrics have a high percentage of open area which allows water a direct path through the fabric.

YardTek WOVEN - PLUS

YarkTek Woven Plus is similar to our woven fabric except a top layer of fibers are needled into the fabric to increase durability and blocks more light from passing through the fabric.

YardTek UNDERLINER

YardTek Underliner is made from mechanically interlocking fibers. This produces a three dimensional fabric with a higher strength to elongation ratio.







Display Options



Quarter Pallet Due to limited pallet availability please call for pricing.

Stand-Up Display



Wildlife & Deer Netting

Our Wildlife Netting is a flexible mesh fence constructed from synthetic resin. It is great to protect outdoor spaces from pests like birds, deer and rodents. Our Heavy Duty Netting is much stronger to protect nursery stock and g ardens from deer.

WILDLIFE NETTING

ITEM # 710 - 7' x 20' - 36 Rolls/CS ITEM # 713 - 14' x 14' - 20 Rolls/CS ITEM # 722 - 7' x 100' - 12 Rolls/CS



HEAVY DUTY DEER FENCE

ITEM # 789 - 7' x 100' (1" x 1" MESH) - BULK



Crop Protection





Frost Jacket

Provides the same protection as our blankets. They are made specifically for your individual shrubs, trees, and potted plants.

ITEM # 0808 - 4' x 4' Jackets -2per pack (covers 3' x 3' plant) - 15 PKS/CS



Burlap is a 100% natural fabric that has various indoor and outdoor uses. It can be used for **plant wrap**, seedling protection, shade cloth, wind break, erosion control and more.

ITEM # 501 - 3' x 10' - 36 Rolls/CS ITEM # 504 - 3' x 20' - 18 Rolls/CS ITEM # 508 - 3' x 50' - 9 Rolls/CS

ITEM # 522 - 3' x 250' - BULK





Seed & Frost Fabric provides essential protection by establishing a stable, favorable microclimate by capturing extra heat during the day and slows the loss of stored heat at night. Frost Blankets 'float' without suffocating, crushing, or breaking delicate plants. This light-weight blanket is porous to air, water, and nutrients and UV stable to protect crops and plants.

4° Protection: ITEM # 737 - 6' x 50' - 16 Rolls/CS

8° Protection: ITEM # 740 - 6' x 25' - 15 Rolls/CS ITEM # 1118 - 5' x 300' - BULK ITEM # 1190 - 10' x 250' - BULK



ITEM# 805-SD - 10 Pack Shelf Display - 24 PKS/CS

Anchor Pins & Pegs

Garden Pegs Used to anchor landscaping, garden plants, tents, or tarps.

Anchor Pins

Used for installation of landscape fabrics, erosion control products, and irrigation tubing.

Multiple Packaging options available.

4.5" Anchor Pins ITEM # 701-SD - 10 Pack Shelf Display - 50 PKS/CS **ITEM # 701 -** 10 Pack - 24 PKS/CS





Erosion Control



YardTek Silt Fence

Sediment control barrier designed to impede silt run off and the fouling of ponds and streams. Tough and durable, comes with stakes attached.

ITEM # 1255 - 3' x 100' - 25 Per Pallet 2" x 2" on 10' Center

Coir Matting Erosion Control

Designed to increase soil stabilization, and allow vegetation to effectively take root. Made from natural and 100% biodegradable coconut fiber. ITEM # 007 - 6.5' x 165' - 700 grams per square meter



YardTek Straw Blanket

YardTek Straw Blanket is an easy and cost-effective way to help stabilize slopes and reduce soil loss due to wind and rain. Straw Blankets create an ideal condition for quick seed germination.

ITEM # 003 - 8' x 112.5' - 25 Rolls Per Pallet

YardTek Excelsior Blanket

Made from premium grade ash wood and knitted together with photodegradable mesh. Excelsior blankets aid contractors in compliance with storm water management guidelines.

ITEM # 001 - 4' x 40' - BULK





Warning Fence

A visual and physical barrier. Made from synthetic resin with a high strength to weight ratio. Warning Fence installs quickly and easily and is reusable. **ITEM # 793** - 4' x 100' - 10 lbs - BULK



Tree Care & Accessories

Bobble Head Owl Used to deter garden pests and predators ITEM # 823 - 4 Per Case





ITEM # 810 - 12 PKS/CS

General Purpose Garden - Tie 3/4" width x 85 yards (255 ft.) Polypropylene 3 lbs. per spool ITEM # 852 - 12 Per Case



Tree Stake Kit 3 black stakes 10 meters of rope 3 protective stalk covers ITEM # 811 - 12 PKS/CS



Hard Wood Tree Stakes ITEM # 853 1 ½" x 1 ½" x 24" 25 per bundle

No REQ

GardenTables

Designed with easy tongue and groove assembly.

No Tools REQUIRED





Organic Garden Tables

Solid sturdy construction made of natural hardwood. Bottom slats have been positioned for proper drainage.

ITEM # 096 - 34"W x 48"L x 35"H ITEM # 097 - 24"W x 35"L x 35"H



